
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Fundis 10-A

Start 3-31-15

8 soil 8 Finish 4-6-15
24 clay/rock 32
63 shale 95
22 lime 117
9 shale 126

46 lime 172
93 shale 265
68 lime 333         set 40’ of  7”
35 shale 368    ran 979.9 of 2 ⅞ 
12 lime 380      cemented to surface
20 shale 400              96 sxs 
7 lime 407

40 shale 447
68 lime 515
4 shale 519

46 lime 565
175 shale 740
29 lime 769
56 shale 825
38 lime 863
14 shale 877
23 lime 900
4 shale 904
4 lime 908
4 shale 912
3 lime 915

35 shale 950
1 sandy shale 951 odor
9 oil sand 960 good show

24 shale 984 T.D.


